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Senior Consultant

Languages

FR

Work Experience

since 2020

2019-2020

2016-2019

2014-2015

2013

2009-20M

Education
2022

2018

2009-2015

2003-2009

Senior Physician
Orthopaedic surgery and traumatology
Réseau de I'Arc

Specialist in orthopaedics and traumatology
CHR Verviers East Belgium, Verviers, Liege (Belgium)

Specialist in orthopaedics and traumatology
Brugmann University Hospital, Brussels (Belgium)

Assistant doctor
Orthopaedic surgery and traumatology
Brugmann University Hospital, Brussels (Belgium)

Assistant doctor
Orthopaedic surgery and traumatology
Hopital de Jolimont, La Louviére (Belgium)

Assistant Doctor
Orthopaedic surgery and traumatology
CHU Targu Mulus (Romania)

Attestation de formation médicale "Cours pratique arthroscopie de la
cheville et chirurgie de I'avant- pied”
Lab-Arthrex, Lyon (France)

ESKKA FELLOWSHIP CERTIFICATION
ESKKA DePuy Knee & Shoulder Continuum of Care Fellowship Munich
(Germany)

Specialist diploma in Orthopaedics and Traumatology
CHU Targu Mures, Targu Mures (Romania)

Medical studies
Faculty of General Medicine, Targu Mures (Romania)

Accreditation

Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Médicentre Corgémont

Specialties

Orthopaedic surgery
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/centres-medicaux/medicentre-corgemont
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics

Contact

Hoépital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032942 20 67
andrei.zaporojanu@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard
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mailto:andrei.zaporojanu@reseaudelarc.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/zaporojanu-andrei/vcard

